
Total Student Number Percent
Year Credit Hours Change Change
1996 220,609 --- ---
1997 228,699 8,090 3.7%
1998 231,803 3,104 1.4%
1999 239,608 7,805 3.4%
2000 242,181 2,573 1.1%
2001 253,942 11,761 4.9%
2002 269,138 15,196 6.0%
2003 277,877 8,739 3.2%
2004 282,335 4,458 1.6%
2005 283,546 1,211 0.4%
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